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R |BOLSA (Behind Stores) 05 0.5 R |BOLSA (Behind Stores) 05 05
L |[SEAL BEACH BLVD 1.4 1.9 L |SEAL BEACH BLVD 14 1.9
R [WESTMINSTER 3.0] 4.9 R [WESTMINSTER 3.0| 4.9
R |[SPRINGDALE 3.0 7.9 R [SPRINGDALE 3.0 7.9
L |WARNER 05| 84 L |[WARNER 05| 84
R [EDWARDS 0.5 8.9 R [EDWARDS 0.5 8.9
L |SLATER 3.0]11.9 L |[SLATER 3.011.9
R [BUSHARD 4.0 | 15.9 R [BUSHARD 4.0 [ 15.9
L |[HAMILTON/VICTORIA/ 4.1 | 20.0 L [HAMILTON/VICTORIA/ 4.1 | 20.0
22ND ST/SANTIAGO 22ND ST/SANTIAGO
L |IRVINE AVE/CAMPUS 4.6 | 24.6 L |[IRVINE AVE/CAMPUS 4.6 | 24.6
R [UNIVERSITY/EASTBLUFF/ | 4.0 | 28.6 R [UNIVERSITY/EASTBLUFF/ | 4.0 | 28.6
R |[MESA VIEW 0.1 | 28.7 R [MESA VIEW 0.1 |28.7
L |FORD RD. 0.2 | 28.9 L |FORD RD. 0.2 | 28.9
R |SAN MIGUEL 1.8 | 30.7 R [SAN MIGUEL 1.8 | 30.7
L |[AVOCADO 0.5 |31.2 L |[AVOCADO 0.5 |31.2
R |PCH 16.7| 47.9 R [PCH 16.7| 47.9
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